|[PREHLAD VSETKYCH KéL - SPOLU

Nazov teamu

Priezvisko, Meno

1. kolo 2. kolo

STARE SPINY

Holéek Daniel

Pinke Imrich

Pinkeova Kornélia

Imrich Podobek

TESA

Kukanova Slavka

Huslica Juraj

Klempa Vojtech

84 0

0

0 0
73

Klempova Terézia

PRO-GEO

Zelenak Milan

Szalay Ladislav st.

Szalay Ladislav ml.

Szalayova Martina

AS-Kapela

Adamik Lubomir

3. kolo

82

92
77
82

Adamikova Katarina

52

Sasgko Peter

Saskova Alica

ZIN-CICA

Kukucka Jan

Masik Anton

Juhas Dusan

Slusnak Kamil

SPICE GIRLS

Kukuckova Jarmila

Magnusova Sona

Hankova Zuzana

Holéekova Alena

NADEJ

Rekernova Eva

Szabova Maria

Kollar Mikulas

Galova Julia

NO NAME TAEM

Voros Peter

Gombos Jan

Anda Attila

69

54

75

73

71

80

74
78

78

59

Kerek Vladimir

68

4. kolo 5. kolo
0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
60 0
71 80
0
0 0
64 63
58
73 60
0
0
0
0
76 74

6. kolo 7. kolo
88
85 91
0
68
64 0
0
78 84
77
86
84
0
0
0
68
0
0 56
60 69
74
0
66
82

8. kolo

60

87

58

61
62
76

9. kolo

77
62
75

78

64

65

10. kolo | 11. kolo
71
0 0
70
81
65
91
82
92
0
0
71
0
0
0
64
63
0 0
79
0

12. kolo

73

77
89

77
61
89

76

68

78

Spolu top 8



